
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $593.48
2025-06-01 ALDI	40030 txn_lZH5r45 -$41.31 $552.17
2025-06-01 TONYS	FRESH	MRKT	FULLERTN txn_R2HVGQJ -$113.95 $438.22
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_qkHRzaO -$14.35 $423.87
2025-06-02 Donation	from	Jennifer	Kane txn_8rH7z2w $25.00 $448.87
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_ZeH9raW $10.00 $458.87
2025-06-03 Donation	from	Emily	R	Purcell txn_9KH7zWG $25.00 $483.87
2025-06-04 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_EyHwqzB $100.00 $583.87
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Jack	Kurila txn_evHoWNy $50.00 $633.87
2025-06-05 Mia txn_OXH6v9g -$50.00 $583.87
2025-06-05 Jeanne txn_PVHGgbO -$50.00 $533.87
2025-06-05 Olevia txn_WBHWMgK -$50.00 $483.87
2025-06-05 Elena txn_ZeH97Eq -$50.00 $433.87
2025-06-05 Nayeli txn_AWHVJ9z -$50.00 $383.87
2025-06-05 David txn_EyHwb2E -$50.00 $333.87
2025-06-05 Mayra txn_yXHYLEg -$50.00 $283.87
2025-06-05 Miguel txn_5wHK645 -$50.00 $233.87
2025-06-06 zelle	to	David	for	ComEd	bill txn_0eH8mW8 -$91.07 $142.80
2025-06-06 Transit	pass	for	Stephen txn_zVHoqL7 -$20.00 $122.80
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Augustus	Rachels txn_xQHdJvz $35.00 $157.80
2025-06-08 ALDI	40030 txn_evHo5mJ -$57.32 $100.48
2025-06-08 TONYS	FRESH	MRKT	FULLERTN txn_d7HYnwg -$12.99 $87.49
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_YRHxagk -$17.15 $70.34
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Mica	Alaniz txn_a8HMKYJ $25.00 $95.34
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Jen	Scinto txn_d7HYpq9 $15.00 $110.34
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Janet	Flippin txn_nEHpOBG $25.00 $135.34
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Laurel	Taylor txn_R2HV9dw $20.00 $155.34
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Liv	Mershon txn_BZH0lZb $10.00 $165.34
2025-06-12 Donation	from	caitlyn	cypher txn_d7HYnmg $50.00 $215.34
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Michael	Levin txn_gnHJkGo $10.00 $225.34
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_ZeH9L5k -$10.85 $214.49
2025-06-18 Donation	from	Anna	hadar txn_d7HYZ4R $40.00 $254.49
2025-06-20 Eva	monthy	request txn_mAHZgyb -$50.00 $204.49
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Marion	Huebner txn_66HAEAq $50.00 $254.49
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Gabrielle	Berry txn_d7HYZ78 $5.00 $259.49
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Marion	Huebner txn_8rH7o7g $50.00 $309.49
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_a8HM45L $30.00 $339.49
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_V0HgKBz $35.00 $374.49
2025-06-22 ALDI	40030 txn_AWHVqBO -$94.99 $279.50
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_rYHPwvl -$14.70 $264.80
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Ashley	Whitehurst txn_YRHxOpX $50.00 $314.80
2025-06-23 Donation	from	Christina	de	la	Cruz txn_66HAELk $15.00 $329.80
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_XGH4wqE $100.00 $429.80
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Erin	Weber txn_rYHPwwQ $40.00 $469.80
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Jillian	Weeks txn_AWHV2xP $50.00 $519.80
2025-06-25 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_BZH0YRk $20.00 $539.80



2025-06-26 Donation	from	Emily	Hegland txn_MNH5zyl $40.00 $579.80
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Matthew	Wang txn_5wHKYoW $60.00 $639.80
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Grace	OLeary txn_78HykJB $20.00 $659.80
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Matt	H txn_MNH5YA6 $10.00 $669.80
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_ZeH9QvX $25.00 $694.80
2025-06-29 Donation	from	Emily	R	Purcell txn_BZH0Q6v $25.00 $719.80
2025-06-29 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_BZH0QMv $10.00 $729.80
2025-06-30 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_PVHGzke $100.00 $829.80
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_zVHoGbw -$27.30 $802.50

WITHDRAWN:	$965.98.	DEPOSITED:	$1,175.00. $802.50

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


